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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA (444) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )

1 191444-11-0006 444-1215-1005-19 MOHIMA KHATUN SK ABUL SANI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL

2 191444-11-0008 444-1211-0973-19  PIYASA DAS SANTANU DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

3 221444-11-0001 444-1211-0877-22 NAMRATA KUREL DINABANDHU KUREL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
4 221444-11-0002 444-1211-0879-22 TIYASHA DAS PRADIP DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

5 221444-11-0003 444-1211-0880-22 KUHELI KARATI SUSHANTA KARATI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

6 221444-11-0004 444-1211-0881-22 MOUBI DEY SUROJIT DEY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

7 221444-11-0005 444-1211-0882-22  SRABANI MANNA LATE TINKU MANNA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL

8 221444-11-0006 444-1211-0883-22  PAPIYA SENAPATI DILIP SENAPATI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

9 221444-11-0007 444-1211-0899-22  TRISHA KOLEY SAMARJIT KOLEY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH ENGL
10 221444-11-0008 444-1211-0900-22  SWARNALI MAL SHYAMAL MAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
11 221444-11-0009 444-1211-0923-22 BARSHA CHAKRABORTY GURUPADA CHAKRABORTY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
12 221444-11-0010 444-1211-0934-22  RINKU MALLICK JAGANNATH MALLICK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
13 221444-11-0011 444-1211-0945-22  ARPITA BARUI ANUP BARUI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
14 221444-11-0012 444-1211-0948-22  ANUPAMA MONDAL PRABIR MONDAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
15  221444-11-0013 444-1211-0968-22  ANAMIKA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
16 221444-11-0014 444-1211-0971-22  ARPITA BHUINYA DUDHKUMAR BHUINYA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
17 221444-11-0015 444-1211-0972-22  SUSMITA GOLUI SUSANTA GOLUI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
18 221444-11-0016 444-1211-0974-22 DIYA SHEE PALAS SHEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
19 221444-11-0017 444-1211-0975-22  SUSMITA PRAMANICK HARADHAN PRAMANICK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
20 221444-11-0018 444-1211-0982-22  SANIYA KHATUN SK MORSELIM GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/01/2023

College : RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA (444)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

21  221444-11-0019
22 221444-11-0020
23  221444-11-0021
24  221444-11-0022
25 221444-11-0023
26 221444-11-0024
27 221444-11-0025
28 221444-11-0026
29 221444-11-0027
30 221444-11-0028
31 221444-11-0029
32 221444-11-0030
33 221444-11-0031

Reg. No.

444-1211-0983-22
444-1211-0984-22
444-1211-0988-22
444-1212-0878-22
444-1212-0886-22
444-1212-0892-22
444-1212-0893-22
444-1212-0897-22
444-1212-0915-22
444-1212-0920-22
444-1214-0884-22
444-1214-0939-22
444-1214-0941-22

Candidate Name

SWARNALI ADHIKARI
SANCHITA KARAK
SAYANI DAS

SHRABANI MAKHAL
MUNMUN ROY

TRISHA DAS

SNEHA NEBU
SANCHITA DHARA
MANISHA PATRA
SANCHITA HAZRA
SNEHOSHREE SADHUKHAN
SWAGATA RIT
ANWESHA SADHUKHAN
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Father's/Guardian's Name

ASTA ADHIKARI
SANDIP KARAK
SUSHIL DAS
SANKAR MAKHAL
ASHOKE ROY
PALOK DAS
SUBHENDU NEBU
NIRANJAN DHARA
MANOJ PATRA
DINANATH HAZRA
HARIDAS SADHUKHAN
DIPANKAR RIT
AMAL SADHUKHAN

GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
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ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
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()
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
ENGL
BNGL
ENGL
BNGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



